
 
2019-2020 CEHD Faculty/Staff Directory 

 
Name Area of Assignment Phone Email Office 

 
 Office of the Dean 

   Bentley, Courtney Dean 665-6360 cbentle2@montevallo.edu 213 Wills 

   Bryan, Jeremy Systems & Data Analyst 665-6350 Jbryan1@montevallo.edu  210 Wills 

   Chappell, Peggy Administrative Assistant 665-6360 chappellpm@montevallo.edu  213 Wills  

   Whittington, Lisa edTPA Coordinator & Field Specialist 665-6347 lwhittington@montevallo.edu  208 Wills 

 
 Health and Human Sciences 

    Bell, Donna Family and Consumer Sciences 665-6384 belldw@montevallo.edu 106 Bloch 

    Bishop, Stacy Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6588 sbishop2@montevallo.edu  101 Myrick 

    Bloom, Laura FCS & CSC Director 665-6388 blooml@montevallo.edu  108 Bloch 

    Daughhetee, Charlotte School Counseling/Chair 665-6363 daughc@montevallo.edu 109 Wills 

    DeVane-Hart, Kelley Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6389 kdevaneh@montevallo.edu  109 Bloch 

    Fennell, Curt Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6595 cfennell@montevallo.edu  109 Myrick 

    Gill, Cindy Administrative Assistant (Counseling) 665-6380 cgill@montevallo.edu  110 Wills 

    Grauel, Amanda PT Administrative Assistant (FCS) 665-6385 cgrauel@montevallo.edu  104 Bloch 

    Harrington, Judith Couples & Family Counseling 665-6358 jharrington@montevallo.edu  108 Wills 

    Jackson, James Clinical Mental Health Counseling 665-6362 jjackson1@montevallo.edu  104 Wills 

    Kincade, Lolita Family & Consumer Sciences 665-6382 llyles@montevallo.edu  105 Bloch 

    Lee, Susan Administrative Assistant (EXNS/FCS) 665-6590 slee2@montevallo.edu  100 Myrick 

    Mitchell, Jermaine Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6589 jmitchell1@montevallo.edu  107 Myrick 

    Mitchell, Shawn Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6591 smitche7@montevallo.edu  108 Myrick 

    Parker, Latofia Clinical Mental Health Counseling 665-6377 Lparker12@montevallo.edu 105 Wills 

    Petitt, Pat Exercise & Nutrition Science 665-6390 petittph@montevallo.edu  102A Bloch 

    Thrower, Elizabeth Foundations 665-6378 throwe@montevallo.edu 107 Wills 

 
 Teaching, Leadership & Technology 

    Alexiou-Ray, Jennifer Sec Ed/Instructional Technology 665-6373 jray1@montevallo.edu  225 Wills 

    Cook, Tammy Secondary Education  665-6356 tcook1@montevallo.edu 224 Wills 

    Cost, Hollie  Special Education 665-6367 costhc@montevallo.edu 226 Wills  

    Davis, JiJi Elementary Education 665-6369 davisja@montevallo.edu 220 Wills  

    Edwards, Sandra Deaf and Hard of Hearing 665-6338 sedwar10@montevallo.edu  204 Wills 

    Gilmore, Lucy Elementary Education 665-6374 lgilmore2@montevallo.edu  205 Wills 

    Hooper, William Early Childhood Education 665-6343 whopper1@montevallo.edu  112 Wills 

    Parks, Danielle Administrative Assistant 665-6355 dparks1@montevallo.edu  216 Wills 

    Ploessl, Donna Special Education 665-6368 dploessl@montevallo.edu  219 Wills 

    Raulston, Cassie Elem Ed/Instructional Technology 665-6345 craulston@montevallo.edu  228 Wills 

    Samuels, Amy Instructional/Teacher Leadership 665-6346 asamuels@montevallo.edu  223 Wills 

    Samuels, Greg Secondary Education 665-6372 gsamuels@montevallo.edu  222 Wills 

    Smajic, Almir Elementary Education 665-6340 asmajic@montevallo.edu  227 Wills 

    Steele, Danny Instructional/Teacher Leadership 665-6357 dsteele5@montevallu.edu  111 Wills 

    Taylor, Alvin Instructional/Teacher Leadership  665-6336 ataylo22@montevallo.edu  206 Wills 

    Williams, Jenifer Elementary Education/Interim Chair  665-6361 jmwilliams@montevallo.edu 221 Wills  

 
 Teacher Education Services 

    Brewer, Jody Coord of Field/Clinical Placements 665-6347 jbrewer6@montevallo.edu 208 Wills 

    Ellison, Christi Program Assistant 665-6352 celliso6@montevallo.edu  207 Wills 

    Howard, Mary Director/ Certification Officer 665-6366 mhoward2@montevallo.edu  203 Wills 
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 Child Study Center 

    Foster, Stephanie Lead Teacher 665-6585 fordsm@montevallo.edu CSC 

    Lovelady, Andrea Afternoon Care Teacher 665-6585 alovelad@montevallo.edu  CSC 

    Peete, Lynette Auxiliary Teacher 665-6585 Tpeete1@montevallo.edu  CSC 

    Prince, Lauren 3 year old Teacher 665-6585 lprince3@montevallo.edu  CSC 

 
 GEAR UP Jefferson County 

    Castleberry, Demetrius GEAR UP Area Facilitator 665-6300 Dcastle1@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Ceesay, Jenny GEAR UP Project Manager 665-6300 vceesay@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Dukes, Tiffany GEAR UP Area Facilitator 665-6300 tdukes5@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Hardie, Sharon Financial Manager 665-6300 shardie@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Howard, Laura Administrative Assistant 665-6300 lhoward3@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Johnson, Kimberly GEAR UP Area Facilitator 665-6300 kjohns32@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

    Tolbert, Chrystal GEAR UP Area Facilitator 665-6300 ctolber3@montevallo.edu  201 Bloch 

 
 Regional In-Service Center (RISC) 

    Adams, Holly ASIM Chemistry Specialist 358-8543 hadams4@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Anderson, Craig AMSTI Building Maintenance 358-8543 andersonc@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Bennitt, Jamie AMSTI Materials Assistant 358-8543 jbennitt@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Blair, Robin AMSTI Director 358-8543 rblair1@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Cooper, Mindy AMSTI Elem Math Specialist 358-8543 mhermecz1@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Davis, Kimberly AMSTI Elem Math/Science Specialist 358-8543 kdavis18@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Elders, Brian AMSTI Assistant Materials Manager 358-8543 belders@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Green, Susan AMSTI Prof. Development Coordinator 358-8543 Sgreen10@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Hall, Wendi AMSTI Elem Math Specialist 358-8543 whall@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Jinright, Dwight RISC Director 358-8543 jinrightd@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Ludwigsen-Hill, Roberta AMSTI Secondary Math Specialist 358-8543 rludwigsen@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Marbry, Patrice AMSTI Secondary Science Specialist 358-8543 jmarbry@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Mullen, Michael AMSTI Materials Assistant 358-8543 mmullen1@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Nalu, Nicolette AMSTI Elem Math/Sci Specialist 358-8543 nnalu@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Pickens, Travis AMSTI Materials Liaison 358-8543 Tpicken1@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Pickett, Vicki RISC Financial Assistant 358-8543 pickettvc@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Reece, Ron AMSTI Materials Manager 358-8543 reecerd@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Shivers, Stephen ASIM Physics Specialist 358-8543 sshivers@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Stockard, Rachel AMSTI Elem Math Specialist 358-8543 rstockard@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Thomas, Freddy AMSTI Materials Assistant 358-8543 jthomas9@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Tilley, Ashley AMSTI Elem Math/Sci Specialist 358-8543 atilley@montevallo.edu RISC 

    Towles, Jennifer AMSTI Elem Math Specialist 358-8543 jtowles@montevallo.edu  RISC 

    Veazey, Brooke TIM Specialist 358-8543 veazey.um@gmail.com  RISC 

    Yancey, Sandra ASIM Biology Specialist 358-8543 syancey@montevallo.edu RISC 

 
 Thrive Together Shelby County 

   DeFrate, Kylene Director 665-6354 kdefrate@montevallo.edu  172 Main 
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